AFFLICATION FOR FAYMENT

NO. 2 (FINAL)

CITY ACCOUKT KNO. FNGINEFR'S PROJECT NO.

CONTRACTOR  Jim Speiser & Sons, Inc. COLTRACT D2TE  November 24, 1986

CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL WORK D.W.E.SCREW PRODUCTS. FACILITY .

APPLICATION DATE March 51, 1987 AFPLICATION AMOUNT ¢ 12,590.00

FOR FERIOD EXDING March 26, 1987 . _
schedule percent camplete arount earned to cdate

1TEM . labor material labor material labor raterial total

(Note that appropriate breakdown be included here)
(1) Power Service

Buss Duct etc. $4,250.00 $ 10,350.00 100% 100% $ 4,250.0C $ 10,350.00 $14,600.0¢
(2) Building Conduit
Hangars,Wire etc. $5,620.00 § 2,420.00 100% 100% $ 5,620.00 § 2,420.00 $ 8,040.0(
(3) Fixtures,Lamps
Hangars,Wire etc. $ 2,815.00 § 6,045.00 100% 100% $ 2,815.00 § 6,045.00 $ 8,860.0(
TOTAL SCHEDULE LABOR $ 12,685.00 $12,685.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE MATERIAL § 18,815.00 $18.815.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 31,500.00 $ 31,500.00
MATERIAL SUITABLY STORED NOT INCCRFORATED INTO WORK $ - 0 -
CORTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. FERCENT COMPLETE S - 0 =
CONTRACT CHANGE OKDER NO. PERCENT COMPLETE $ - 0 - e
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. FERCENT COMPLETE ] - 0 -
GROSS AMOUNT DUE S 31,500.00
LESS8% of 508 RETAINAGE S - 0 -
AMOUNT DUF. TO DATE $-31,500.0U
‘LESS 'PREVIOQOUS PAYMENTS $ 12,970.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION - $ Igi590.60 i

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1)
211 previous progress Payments received from the owner on account of Work ver-
formed under the contract referred to above have been applied by the undersianed

with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment under saig contract, being
Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 2 inclusive; and (2) all
materials and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or
covered by this Application for Fayment are free and clear of all liens, claims,
security interests and emcumbrances.

A T

ST e LR T it ey e
T PO L ¢ el P AT NT

1200 g g, 5

Rt )
—i HAA— o | '
,;EL:;GNECCNHRKHSNJNC lldﬁc; U\dﬁWCﬂALme
——— e = ’:H—.. ! ."- : | o ]



.
v

-

rated March 31, 1987 , 19 JIM SPEISER & SONS, ]

\ (ContraZ7r)//

)(l BY/ﬂM? = Pres.
[ JAmes C. S elser
COUNTY OF Henry k‘/ 1%
STATE OF Ohio sSs 295-12-1509
Before me on this 31 day of March » 19 g7 personally .
arceared James C. Speiser ~__ known to me, vho beinag
o1y cwern, ©i3 descse =22 say that he it the President L
N- i 4T _ Yt a s g r J :
(cffice)

tH

[¢]

of the Contractor above rentioned; that he executed the above Application
Fayrent and statement on behalf of said Contractor: and that all of the
staterents contained therein are true, correct and complete.

*

{4

/

Notary Public
My commission expires:

TIMOTHY E. SPEISER
Notary Public, State of Ohig
M s Commission Expires: Oct. 4, 1990.

[ .
F.\..'.'. :‘" i AFKIGE“;

€ i = 2
ewa LT ]U \\.—l\ll.f\\l .:.\,.UZ."\EA’V.ENTS

R S AR -t
HO ‘__}b\ﬂﬁ

A-20
CCRINERSTONE CONSTRUC TION, INC,



